 EDI8L21664V
2x64Kx16 SRAM
1
EDI8L21664V Rev. 0 1/98 ECO #9704
Features
DSP Memory Solution
•  Texas Instruments TMS320C54x

2x64Kx16 SRAM
Package Description
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L21664V10BC 10
EDI8L21664V12BC 12
EDI8L21664V15BC 15
74 Pin BGA
JEDEC MO-151
Commercial Temperature Range (0°C to +70°C) Industrial Temperature Range (-40°C to +85°C)
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8L21664V15BI 15
3.0 max.
15.0 max.
1.27
0.50/.070